Lola Myers

Heyman Talent Louisville

P: 502.589.2540

infolouisville@heymantalent.com

Height: 4'4”

Weight: 58 lbs

Hair: Black

Eyes: Dark Brown

D.0.B.: 12/01/2009
Experience

Frozen Jr. actress
Little Mermaid Jr. actress
Web/Print Ad model
Web/Print Ad model
Web/Social Media Ad model
The Nutcracker Ballet ballerina
Peter Pan ballerina
Training

Commonwealth Theatre
JoAnne Fryrear Dance School
Flying Hands

Lincoln Performing Arts School

Special Skills

current
3/2019
8/2018
8/2018
7/2017
12/2016
5/2016

Lincoln Performing Arts School
Lincoln Performing Arts School
Rylee + Cru

CUNA Credit Union Nat’l Assoc.
Party City

Sacred Heart Performing Arts School
Sacred Heart Performing Arts School

Improvisation Study

Ballet
Vocal

Drama/Vocal/Dance

Lola is very comfortable on stage or camera and has a big personality. She specializes in Drama
and Vocal at Lincoln Performing Arts Elementary School and has experience doing Shakespeare,
Greek Dramas, improvisation and musical theatre.
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