Lola Myers

Heyman Talent Louisville P: 502.589.2540

infolouisville@heymantalent.com

Height: 4'4" Weight: 58 lbs Hair: Black

Eyes: Dark Brown D.O.B.: 12/01/2009

Experience

Frozen Jr.	actress	current	Lincoln Performing Arts School
Little Mermaid Jr.	actress	3/2019	Lincoln Performing Arts School
Web/Print Ad	model	8/2018	Rylee + Cru
Web/Print Ad	model	8/2018	CUNA Credit Union Nat'l Assoc.
Web/Social Media Ad	model	7/2017	Party City
The Nutcracker Ballet	ballerina	12/2016	Sacred Heart Performing Arts School
Peter Pan	ballerina	5/2016	Sacred Heart Performing Arts School

Training

Commonwealth Theatre Improvisation Study

JoAnne Fryrear Dance School Ballet Flying Hands Vocal

Lincoln Performing Arts School Drama/Vocal/Dance

Special Skills

Lola is very comfortable on stage or camera and has a big personality. She specializes in Drama and Vocal at Lincoln Performing Arts Elementary School and has experience doing Shakespeare, Greek Dramas, improvisation and musical theatre.